Revision Date: November 8, 2019 Page 1 of 4
FLH Series Mini Sealed 2.5 mm Pitch Connectors
Product Specification S6145C Rev 2.0
About Amphenol
Commercial Products
Amphenol’s commercial
connector products are
used in a variety of end

WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6145C Rev 2.0
Product Numbering System- Sealed housings FLH - P2  1 - 00
  Series
FLH  FLH Mini Sealed 2.5 mm pitch connector series Housings
  Housing Type
PX  P= Pin, X= Number of contacts
SX  S= Socket, X= Number of sockets
Product Numbering System - Contacts
FLH - PC  1  3  6 - T01
  Series
FLH  FLH Mini Sealed 2.5 mm pitch connector series Contacts
  Contact Type
PC  Pin Contact
SC  Socket Contact
6  Standard packaging
Contact plating
T01  100 µ” matt tin
    G15  15 µ” gold
    G30  30 µ” gold